
80
0  

ft

800 ft

800 f t

900 ft

900 ft

800 ft

800 ft

900 ft

896 ft

948 ft

974 ft

McCloud Ave

Chestnut Hill Ct

Sequoia Ct

McCloud Ave

Jeaunin e Dr

McCloud Ave
Saint Charles Dr

Oakleaf D
r

Saint C
harles Pl

Adminis t rat ion
Area

Recreat ion
National

Mountains
Santa Monica

Park District
Recreat ion and

Conejo

Park
Community

Conejo

Oaknol l

Rank Park Visits Unique Freq.
#1 Conejo Creek South Park 579,795       
#2 Thousand Oaks Community Park 556,294       
#3 Borchard Community Park 467,738       
#4 Rancho Conejo Playfield 393,977       
#5
#6

Dos Vientos Community Park 376,919       
Pepper Tree Playfield 333,841       

#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12
#13
#14
#15
#16
#17
#18
#19
#20
#21
#22
#23
#24
#25

Conejo Creek North Park 328,381       
Wildwood Regional Park 303,657       
Conejo Community Park 292,533       
Del Prado Playfield 284,997       
Conejo Creek West Park 234,913 30.5K

65.1K
57K

41.4K
31.3K
22.7K
24.2K
17.3K
17.5K
10.7K
9.3K

7.68
3.51
3.35
4.47
4.60
5.51
4.48
3.96
3.53
5.75
6.04

14K
14.4K
7.2K

3.97
3.61
7.09

8.4K 5.56

       
Wildflower Playfield 228,709       
Sapwi Trails Community Park 190,984       
Triunfo Community Park 185,447       
Oakbrook Neighborhood Park 144,153       
Hillcrest Center for the Arts/ 125,089       
North Ranch Playfield 108,531       
Old Meadows Park 68,539          
Kimber Park 61,788          
Fiore Playfield 61,536          
Wildwood Neighborhood Park 56,191          
North Ranch Neighborhood Park 55,714          
Lang Ranch Neighborhood Park 52,064          
Beyer Park 51,104          
Northwood Park 46,773          

153.2K
113.1K
84.1K
65.6K
69.5K
62K

128.5K
160K
87.4K
57.1K

3.78
4.91
5.56
6.00
5.42
5.38
2.55
1.89
3.34
5.38

Fireworks
Hill

Top 25 Most Visited Parks 
Last 12 Months Since August 2025
Data Provided by Placer.ai


