Top 25 Most Visited Parks Last 12 Months Since August 2025 Data Provided by Placer.ai



-	Rank	Park	Visits	Unique	Freq.
	#1	Conejo Creek South Park	579,795	153.2K	3.78
	#2	Thousand Oaks Community Park	556,294	113.1K	4.91
	#3	Borchard Community Park	467,738	84.1K	5.56
	#4	Rancho Conejo Playfield	393,977	65.6K	6.00
	#5	Dos Vientos Community Park	376,919	69.5K	5.42
	#6	Pepper Tree Playfield	333,841	62K	5.38
	#7	Conejo Creek North Park	328,381	128.5K	2.55
	#8	Wildwood Regional Park	303,657	160K	1.89
	#9	Conejo Community Park	292,533	87.4K	3.34
	#10	Del Prado Playfield	284,997	57.1K	5.38
\	#11	Conejo Creek West Park	234,913	30.5K	7.68
	#12	Wildflower Playfield	228,709	65.1K	3.51
	#13	Sapwi Trails Community Park	190,984	57K	3.35
	#14	Triunfo Community Park	185,447	41.4K	4.47
	#15	Oakbrook Neighborhood Park	144,153	31.3K	4.60
	#16	Hillcrest Center for the Arts/Fireworks	125,089	22.7K	5.51
	#17	North Ranch Playfield	108,531	24.2K	4.48
	#18	Old Meadows Park	68,539	17.3K	3.96
	#19	Kimber Park	61,788	17.5K	3.53
\	#20	Fiore Playfield	61,536	10.7K	5.75
	#21	Wildwood Neighborhood Park	56,191	9.3K	6.04
	#22	North Ranch Neighborhood Park	55,714	14K	3.97
	#23	Lang Ranch Neighborhood Park	52,064	14.4K	3.61
	#24	Beyer Park	51,104	7.2K	7.09
	#25	Northwood Park	46,773	8.4K	5.56